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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Aneca Briggs *CAN   BU14 2.00/55/18.25  2.50/52 
2   Markle Triggs *CAN   BU14 3.00/52  3.50/28 
3   Northeast Thomas *CAN   BU14 1.50/52  3.50/49 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Henuset Andrew *CAN   MU21 3.50/58/16.00  3.00/58/16.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Sabey Syler *CAN   MU17 3.00/49  4.00/52 

Elite Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Gibbons Bradley *CAN   EM 2.00/58/10.75  1.00/58/10.75 
2   Sabey Dahlin *CAN   EM 3.00/58/13.00  1.50/58/13.00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bonham Carly *CAN   WU17 2.00/55/13.00  2.00/55/13.00 

Men 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Collombin Mike *CAN   M55+ 2.00/55/11.25  3.50/55/11.25 
2   Rappel James *CAN   M55+ 2.50/55/12.00  3.00/55/12.00 
3   Gibbons Scott *CAN   M55+ 0.00/46  1.00/55/13.00 

Men 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Dodd Bruce *CAN   M65+ 4.00/52/11.25  4.00/52/11.25 
2   Price Robert *CAN   M65+ 4.50/52/13.00  2.00/52/13.00 

Women 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Edgecombe Tiffany *CAN   W35+ 3.50/55/13.00  4.00/55/13.00 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Aneca Kash *CAN   BU12 3.00/49  2.00/52 
2   Balon Benjamin *CAN   BU12 4.00/43  3.00/40 

Men 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Taks Ryan *CAN   M35+ 1.50/55/11.25  3.50/55/12.00 
2   Storrier Mathieu *CAN   M35+ 1.25/55/11.25  0.50/55/12.00 
3   Schafer Todd *CAN   M35+ 0.50/55/11.25  0.50/55/11.25 
4   Balon Brad CAN   M35+ 4.00/55/12.00  1.50/55/13.00 
5   Wright Chris CAN   M35+ 2.00/55/13.00  4.25/55/14.25 
6   Lauscher J Cody *CAN   M35+ 1.25/55/13.00  5.00/55/14.25 

Men 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cresswell Robert *CAN   M45+ 3.50/55/12.00  2.50/55/11.25 
2   Anderson Brant *CAN   M45+ 4.00/55/12.00  3.00/55/12.00 
3   Coulombe Craig *CAN   M45+ 4.00/55/13.00  2.00/55/12.00 
4   Bauman Peter *CAN   M45+ 0.50/55/13.00  2.50/55/14.25 

Women 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cheetham Carolyn *CAN   W55+ 4.00/52/16.00  3.00/52/16.00 
2   Abt Loree *CAN   W55+ 2.00/52/16.00  2.00/52/16.00 

Women 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Trueman Cindy *CAN   W65+ 3.00/49/14.25  2.00/49/13.00 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Aneca Briggs *CAN   BU14 2.00/55/18.25  2.50/52 
2   Northeast Thomas *CAN   BU14 1.50/52  3.50/49 
3   Markle Triggs *CAN   BU14 3.00/52  3.50/28 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Henuset Andrew *CAN   MU21 3.50/58/16.00  3.00/58/16.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Sabey Syler *CAN   MU17 3.00/49  4.00/52 

Elite Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Gibbons Bradley *CAN   EM 2.00/58/10.75  1.00/58/10.75 
2   Sabey Dahlin *CAN   EM 3.00/58/13.00  1.50/58/13.00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Bonham Carly *CAN   WU17 2.00/55/13.00  2.00/55/13.00 

Men 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Collombin Mike *CAN   M55+ 2.00/55/11.25  3.50/55/11.25 
2   Rappel James *CAN   M55+ 2.50/55/12.00  3.00/55/12.00 
3   Gibbons Scott *CAN   M55+ 0.00/46  1.00/55/13.00 

Men 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Dodd Bruce *CAN   M65+ 4.00/52/11.25  4.00/52/11.25 
2   Price Robert *CAN   M65+ 4.50/52/13.00  2.00/52/13.00 

Women 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Edgecombe Tiffany *CAN   W35+ 3.50/55/13.00  4.00/55/13.00 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Aneca Kash *CAN   BU12 3.00/49  2.00/52 
2   Balon Benjamin *CAN   BU12 4.00/43  3.00/40 
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Men 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Schafer Todd *CAN   M35+ 0.50/55/11.25  0.50/55/11.25 
2   Taks Ryan *CAN   M35+ 1.50/55/11.25  3.50/55/12.00 
3   Storrier Mathieu *CAN   M35+ 1.25/55/11.25  0.50/55/12.00 
4   Balon Brad CAN   M35+ 4.00/55/12.00  1.50/55/13.00 
5   Lauscher J Cody *CAN   M35+ 1.25/55/13.00  5.00/55/14.25 
6   Wright Chris CAN   M35+ 2.00/55/13.00  4.25/55/14.25 

Men 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cresswell Robert *CAN   M45+ 3.50/55/12.00  2.50/55/11.25 
2   Anderson Brant *CAN   M45+ 4.00/55/12.00  3.00/55/12.00 
3   Coulombe Craig *CAN   M45+ 4.00/55/13.00  2.00/55/12.00 
4   Bauman Peter *CAN   M45+ 0.50/55/13.00  2.50/55/14.25 

Women 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Cheetham Carolyn *CAN   W55+ 4.00/52/16.00  3.00/52/16.00 
2   Abt Loree *CAN   W55+ 2.00/52/16.00  2.00/52/16.00 

Women 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1    Round 2  

1   Trueman Cindy *CAN   W65+ 3.00/49/14.25  2.00/49/13.00 
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